WDF8-BL-200CW
DESCRIPTION
High Power Factor PF>0.8
APP control for Bluetooh mesh
Over Voltage Protection
Short Circuit Protection
电气参数/Electronic
参数/Parameter 说明/Conditions Min Nom Max Unit
输入电压范围
Input Voltage Range
180 260 Vac
输入电压频率
Input Frequency
50/60 Hz
输出功率
Output Power(Pout)
8 W
输入电流
Input Current(Iin)
25℃,Nominal Input@220Vac 60 mA
输出电压
Output Voltage(Vout)
15 40 V
输出电流Output Current(Iout) 200 mA
效率/Efficiency Full Load 80 %
启动延时
Start-up Delay
ms
功率因数
Power Factor
Full Load 0.8
谐波总量/THD 49 %
保护/Protection 过压保护
Over-voltage Protection
自动恢复/Auto recovery
开路保护
Open-circuit Protection
54 V
短路保护
Short-circuit Protection
自动恢复/Auto recovery
工作温度
External Operating Temperature
-10 +50 ℃
储存温度
Storage Temperature Range
-20 +75 ℃
工作湿度
Operating Humidity Range
10 90 %